Scoring

Division 6-B Boys 14-15 This Sheet Is For Scoring Only!

First Name Last Name City state Rd1 Rd 2 Total Notes
Austin Cuervo Westerville OH 70 69 | 139 Won 15t Playoff Hole
Chase Hanna Leawood KS 68 71 | 139 Second
Ben Crancer Kirkwood MO 73 68 | 141 Tie Third
Blake Huser Altoona 1A 71 70 | 141 Tie Third
Andrew  Mitchell Benton IL 71 73 | 144 Tie Fifth
Carson Hillery Dubuque IA 71 73 | 144 Tie Fifth
Robert Dofflemyer lll Belvidere IL 72 73 | 145 Seventh
Kevin Brooke Eden Prairie  MN 75 72 | 147 Eighth
Austin Wheeler Kirksville MO 74 75 | 149 Ninth
Sam Lidisky Swansea IL 78 73 | 151 Tie Tenth
Danny Sepiol Valparaiso IN 76 75 | 151 Tie Tenth
J.D. Brewer Marion IL 80 73 | 153

Keith Mergenthal Denver CcO 82 72 | 154

Sean Stone Evansville IN 80 76 | 156

Nick Robles Crystal Lake IL 79 77 | 156

Filmore  Walker Battle Creek Ml 81 76 | 157

Evan McGaughey Carthage IL 77 80 | 157

Tyler Davis Fishers IN 85 | 73 | 158

Alex Templin Mt. Sterling IL 81 78 | 159

Phillip Baumberger Indianapolis  IN 80 | 79 | 159

Nathan Goecks Lannon Wi 81 78 | 159

Austin Young Muscatine 1A 78 81 | 159

Brett Draxler Plymouth MN 80 80 | 160

Jacob Schwieter Galesburg IL 80 80 | 160

Miles Aduddell Nixa MO 80 81 | 161

Kevin Wade Cordova TN 83 78 | 161

Lucas Grabbe Chesterfield MO 82 79 | 161

Austin Schultz Ramsey MN 85 | 78 | 163
Christian Crabill Mt. Zion IL 82 81 | 163

Weston  Smith LaPlata MO 80 83 | 163

Garrett Cox Mahomet IL 79 84 | 163

Danny Summers Mission Hills KS 82 82 | 164

Charlie Baumann Hannibal MO 86 78 | 164

Jimmy Montelongo Peoria IL 83 | 81 | 164
Nicholas McCall Winnetka IL 86 78 | 164

Jakob Garstecki Germantown WI 86 79 | 165

Cory Boots Quincy IL 81 84 | 165

Jake Storts O'Fallon MO 84 81 | 165

Nate Davis Winchester IL 82 83 | 165

Page 1




Matthew
Jake
Matthew
Logan
Palmer
Rick
Kenny
Chad
Jacques
Ryan
Logan
Idol
Brenden
Ari

Tom
Sameer
David
Dalton
Kalvin
Tanner
Ryan
Jack
Malachi
Quinn
Zach
Noble
Richard

Brugner Chesterfield
Waddle LaPlata
Garner Columbia
Bertalan Valparaiso
Harrison Springfield
McCaw Leawood
Conrad O'Fallon
Moore Galesburg
Wilson Victoria
DeHaan Taylor

Hunt Marion
Mitchell Macomb
Heiland St. Charles
Marks Deerfield
FeatherstonhaughLoudonville
Aery Charlotte
Anderson Eden Prairie
Smith LaPlata
Krieser Omaha
Mathews Markle
Wolfe Bartlett
Bredehoft Brookfield
Zeitner Sioux City
Daniel Mt. Pleasant
Kurth Lee's Summit
Peters Quincy
Zhang Bradenton

Scoring

MO
MO
MO
IN
MO
KS
IL
IL
MN
MO
IL
IL
MO
IL
NY
NC
MN
MO
NE
IN
IL
MO
A
A
MO
IL
FL

Page 2

83
83
84
84
85
85
81
89
82
86
90
82
89
92
85
90
95
96
86
89
90
95
96
100
NS
97
WD

83
84
83
83
82
83
88
81
90
86
84
92
87
84
91
86
82
82
92
95
95
92
92
106
85
WD

166
167
167
167
167
168
169
170
172
172
174
174
176
176
176
176
177
178
178
184
185
187
188
206

WD



	Scoring

