

Scoring

**Division 6-B Boys 14-15 This Sheet Is For Scoring Only!**

First Name	Last Name	City	State	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total	Notes
Austin	Cuervo	Westerville	OH	70	69	<b>139</b>	Won 1 <sup>st</sup> Playoff Hole
Chase	Hanna	Leawood	KS	68	71	<b>139</b>	Second
Ben	Crancer	Kirkwood	MO	73	68	<b>141</b>	Tie Third
Blake	Huser	Altoona	IA	71	70	<b>141</b>	Tie Third
Andrew	Mitchell	Benton	IL	71	73	<b>144</b>	Tie Fifth
Carson	Hillery	Dubuque	IA	71	73	<b>144</b>	Tie Fifth
Robert	Dofflemyer III	Belvidere	IL	72	73	<b>145</b>	Seventh
Kevin	Brooke	Eden Prairie	MN	75	72	<b>147</b>	Eighth
Austin	Wheeler	Kirksville	MO	74	75	<b>149</b>	Ninth
Sam	Lidisky	Swansea	IL	78	73	<b>151</b>	Tie Tenth
Danny	Sepiol	Valparaiso	IN	76	75	<b>151</b>	Tie Tenth
J.D.	Brewer	Marion	IL	80	73	<b>153</b>	
Keith	Mergenthal	Denver	CO	82	72	<b>154</b>	
Sean	Stone	Evansville	IN	80	76	<b>156</b>	
Nick	Robles	Crystal Lake	IL	79	77	<b>156</b>	
Filmore	Walker	Battle Creek	MI	81	76	<b>157</b>	
Evan	McGaughey	Carthage	IL	77	80	<b>157</b>	
Tyler	Davis	Fishers	IN	85	73	<b>158</b>	
Alex	Templin	Mt. Sterling	IL	81	78	<b>159</b>	
Phillip	Baumberger	Indianapolis	IN	80	79	<b>159</b>	
Nathan	Goecks	Lannon	WI	81	78	<b>159</b>	
Austin	Young	Muscatine	IA	78	81	<b>159</b>	
Brett	Draxler	Plymouth	MN	80	80	<b>160</b>	
Jacob	Schwieter	Galesburg	IL	80	80	<b>160</b>	
Miles	Aduddell	Nixa	MO	80	81	<b>161</b>	
Kevin	Wade	Cordova	TN	83	78	<b>161</b>	
Lucas	Grabbe	Chesterfield	MO	82	79	<b>161</b>	
Austin	Schultz	Ramsey	MN	85	78	<b>163</b>	
Christian	Crabill	Mt. Zion	IL	82	81	<b>163</b>	
Weston	Smith	LaPlata	MO	80	83	<b>163</b>	
Garrett	Cox	Mahomet	IL	79	84	<b>163</b>	
Danny	Summers	Mission Hills	KS	82	82	<b>164</b>	
Charlie	Baumann	Hannibal	MO	86	78	<b>164</b>	
Jimmy	Montelongo	Peoria	IL	83	81	<b>164</b>	
Nicholas	McCall	Winnetka	IL	86	78	<b>164</b>	
Jakob	Garstecki	Germantown	WI	86	79	<b>165</b>	
Cory	Boots	Quincy	IL	81	84	<b>165</b>	
Jake	Storts	O'Fallon	MO	84	81	<b>165</b>	
Nate	Davis	Winchester	IL	82	83	<b>165</b>	

### Scoring

Matthew	Brugner	Chesterfield	MO	83	83	<b>166</b>
Jake	Waddle	LaPlata	MO	83	84	<b>167</b>
Matthew	Garner	Columbia	MO	84	83	<b>167</b>
Logan	Bertalan	Valparaiso	IN	84	83	<b>167</b>
Palmer	Harrison	Springfield	MO	85	82	<b>167</b>
Rick	McCaw	Leawood	KS	85	83	<b>168</b>
Kenny	Conrad	O'Fallon	IL	81	88	<b>169</b>
Chad	Moore	Galesburg	IL	89	81	<b>170</b>
Jacques	Wilson	Victoria	MN	82	90	<b>172</b>
Ryan	DeHaan	Taylor	MO	86	86	<b>172</b>
Logan	Hunt	Marion	IL	90	84	<b>174</b>
Idol	Mitchell	Macomb	IL	82	92	<b>174</b>
Brenden	Heiland	St. Charles	MO	89	87	<b>176</b>
Ari	Marks	Deerfield	IL	92	84	<b>176</b>
Tom	Featherstonhaugh	Loudonville	NY	85	91	<b>176</b>
Sameer	Aery	Charlotte	NC	90	86	<b>176</b>
David	Anderson	Eden Prairie	MN	95	82	<b>177</b>
Dalton	Smith	LaPlata	MO	96	82	<b>178</b>
Kalvin	Krieser	Omaha	NE	86	92	<b>178</b>
Tanner	Mathews	Markle	IN	89	95	<b>184</b>
Ryan	Wolfe	Bartlett	IL	90	95	<b>185</b>
Jack	Bredehoft	Brookfield	MO	95	92	<b>187</b>
Malachi	Zeitner	Sioux City	IA	96	92	<b>188</b>
Quinn	Daniel	Mt. Pleasant	IA	100	106	<b>206</b>
Zach	Kurth	Lee's Summit	MO	NS	85	
Noble	Peters	Quincy	IL	97	WD	<b>WD</b>
Richard	Zhang	Bradenton	FL	WD	0	<b>0</b>